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Tank Bowl Kits
Universal

•	¾" high universal sponge gasket with 
deluxe tank-to-bowl bolts

American Standard†
•	11/8" high recessed gasket with deluxe 
brass tank-to-bowl bolts

Gerber†
•	13/16" high gasket with deluxe brass tank-to-bowl bolts

Kohler†
•	¾" high molded rubber gasket with three 
deluxe brass tank-to-bowl bolts

•	¾" high sponge gasket with deluxe brass tank-to-bowl bolts

Eljer†
•	7/16" high gasket with deluxe brass tank-to-bowl bolts

Mansfield†
•	Sponge gasket with three deluxe solid 
brass tank-to-bowl bolts

•	Also used for American Standard* 
gasket (our 490-10660)

490-10560

490-10575

490-10565

490-10570

490-10572

490-10585

490-10555

Item No Description Pkg Min 
Qty

Case 
Qty

UNIVERSAL
490-10555 ¾" high universal tank bowl kit B* 1 25

AMERICAN STANDARD†
490-10560 1⅛" high tank bowl kit B* 1 25

GERBER†
490-10565 13 ⁄16" high tank bowl kit B* 1 25

KOHLER†
490-10570 ¾" high tank bowl kit B* 1 25
490-10572 Tank bowl kit with “sponge” gasket B* 1 25

ELJER†
490-10575 7 ⁄16" high tank bowl kit B* 1 25

MANSFIELD†
490-10585 Tank bowl kit with 3 tank bolts and sponge gasket B* 1 25

† �Indicates the part was not made by original manufacturer, but manufactured to the same 
specifications as original part.


